
Childs Name       Class 
 
Parents Name          

Jan - Feb 2020 

Booking Form 

Breakfast (with food)   = 7.30 - 9am  £5 
Just Play (without food)  = 7.30 - 9am  £4 

Money Enclosed £      

Cheques made payable to Shine Clubs Ltd 
 
 
 
Please send the completed form to the SHINE manager. 
 
 
Childcare voucher schemes accepted please ask Mrs Ibrahim 
either in the club or on 07500752166 

 Mon 6th Jan Tues 7th Jan Weds 8th Jan Thurs 9th Jan Fri 10th Jan 

Breakfast      

Just Play      

 Mon 13th Jan Tues 14th Jan Weds 15th Jan Thurs 16th Jan Fri 17th Jan 

Breakfast      

Just Play      

 Mon 20th Jan Tues 21st Jan Weds 22nd Jan Thurs 23rd Jan Fri 24th Jan 

Breakfast      

Just Play      

 Mon 27th Jan Tues 28th Jan Weds 29th Jan Thurs 30th Jan Fri 31st Jan 

Breakfast      

Just Play      

 Mon 3rd Feb Tues 4th Feb Weds 5th Feb Thurs 6th Feb Fri 7th Feb 

Breakfast      

Just Play      

 Mon 10th Feb Tues 11th Feb Weds 12th Feb Thurs 13th Feb Fri 14th Feb 

Breakfast      

Just Play      


